Date 13 April 2018 | Subject to technical changes
610 Ex d e Well glass / Beacon
The 610 series is a heavy duty well glass / beacon for use in Zone 1 gas and dust
hazardous areas. It is a versatile unit and can be supplied for use as a well glass or
indicator beacon.
A wide variety of lamp options are available and high temperature options can be
supplied on request. When specified as an indicator a number of light solutions are
available including rotating beacon and flashing xenon.

HP.com
Date 13 April 2018 | Subject to technical changes
ORDERING INFORMATION
610 Ex d e Well glass / Beacon
Part Number Description Light Source Power
Consumption
610C/70WSON-E/240/50 610C/70WSON-E/240/50 SON - Elliptical 70 Watt SON-E
610C/110WSON-E/240/50 610C/110WSON-E/240/50 SON - Elliptical 110 Watt SON-E
610C/105W/HAL/240/50 610C/105W/HAL/240/50 105W Halogen Elliptical 105W (Max)
610C/20W/PLCE/240/50 610C/20W/PLCE/240/50 PLCE 20W (Max)
610C/XEN/VOLTAGE/COLOUR 610C/XEN/VOLTAGE/COLOUR Xenon Flash Various
Spares
and
accessories
available